If the economy is slower, it may take 
longer; if the economy is more robust than the projections, it may take a shorter time period. These 
assumptions show one scenario for financing and that this scenario is financially feasible. 

The maximum indebtedness is $25,600,000 (twenty-five million six hundred thousand dollars). The 
estimated total amount of tax increment revenues required to service the maximum indebtedness of 
$25,600,000 is $45,274,335 and is made up of revenues from the division of taxes from permanent rate 
levies. 

The tables below show more detailed estimates of tax revenues.